
2023 Pee Dee Academy Volleyball Schedule 

Junior Varsity and Varsity 
 

All games will begin with JV followed by Varsity unless otherwise noted. 

  

Tues  Aug 15 Varsity Trimatch Wilson Hall  Away  4:30 

    PD vs Wilson Hall  

    PD vs Thomas Sumter 

Tues  Aug 22 Lee Academy    Away   4:30 

Thurs  Aug 24 Trinity Collegiate    Away  4:30 

Mon  Aug 28 Atlantic Collegiate    Home  4:30 

Tues  Aug 29 The King’s Academy   Home  4:30 

Thurs  Aug 31 Marlboro     Home  4:30 

Tues  Sep 5  Lee Academy – varsity only  Home  4:30 

Thurs  Sep 7  Trinity Collegiate    Home  4:30 

Mon  Sep 11 Marlboro     Away   4:30 

Tues  Sep 12  Dillon Christian    Home  4:30 

Thurs  Sep 14 *Williamsburg    Home  4:00 

Tues  Sep 19 *Carolina     Away  4:30 

Thurs  Sep 21 *Florence Christian    Home  4:00 

Mon  Sep 25 Atlantic Collegiate    Home  4:30 

Tues  Sep 26 *Christian Academy of MB  Away  4:30 

Thurs  Sep 28 The King’s Academy   Away  4:00 

Saturday Sep 30 Baron Bash @ Wilson Hall  Away  TBA 

    Varsity only 

Tues  Oct 3  *Florence Christian    Away  4:00 

Thurs  Oct 5  *Carolina      Home  4:30 

Tues  Oct 10 *Christian Academy of MB  Home  4:30 

Thurs  Oct 12 Dillon Christian    Away  4:00 

Tues   Oct 17 *Williamsburg    Away  4:30 

  

State Tournament will be Oct 20 & 21 

 

*Region Matches 

 

Coach Lorie Ann Baxley Rogers 
 
 
 
 

    


